

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25355/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOM NATH GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23268 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25356 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25357 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25359 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25360 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25361 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25362 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25363 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25366 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25367 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25369 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25370 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25377 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25378 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25379 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25380 of 2011
(With office report)

contd....2

ITEM NO.40

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 25381 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25382 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 08/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.K.K.Mahalik,adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia

