

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25355/2011

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOM NATH GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 23268 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25356 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25357 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25359 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25360 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25361 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25362 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25363 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25366 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25367 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25369 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25370 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25377 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25378 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25379 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25380 of 2011

(With office report)

contd....2

ITEM NO.14

-2-

SLP(C) NO. 25381 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25382 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.K.Pandey,adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia,adv.
For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure
Mr. P.N. Puri
Mr. Gaurav Sharma
Mr. S.K. Sabharwal
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the petitioner is present. Ld.counsel for the petitioner in SLP(C) No.25363/11 seeks two weeks time to take fresh steps for bringing on record the legal representatives of respondent No.6. Time as prayed for is granted to him as last chance. Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the sole respondent in SLP(C) Nos.25355/11, 25366/11 and 25378/11, respondent Nos. 1,2, 4 and 7 in SLP(C) No.25361/2011 and respondent No.1 in SLP(C) No.25367/2011.

List again on 27.01.2014.

| (M.K.HANJURA) |
| Registrar |

SB